THE INTERNATIONAL CAT ASSOCIATION, INC.

PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE MAY 01, 2010

You can download TICA’s Official Forms on our website: http://tica.org/members/forms.php

MEMBERSHIPS - RENEWABLE MAY 1ST MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS
REGULAR MEMBERSHIPS (US & CANADA):
1 Year Regular Membership $35.00 $35.00
5 Year Regular Membership $160.00 $160.00
1 Year Regular Family Membership - One Vote Per Regular Membership $15.00 $15.00
5 Year Regular Family Membership - One Vote Per Regular Membership $65.00 $65.00
1 Year Regular Family Membership or Junior (Under 18yrs old) Membership - Non-Voting $15.00 $15.00
5 Year Regular Family Membership or Junior (Under 18yrs old) Membership - Non-Voting $65.00 $65.00
1 Year Additional Breed Section (Each, Per Person) $5.00 $5.00
INTERNATIONAL MEMBERSHIPS:
1 Year International Membership $40.00 $40.00
5 Year International Membership $180.00 $180.00
1 Year International Family Membership - One Vote Per International Membership $20.00 $20.00
5 Year International Family Membership - One Vote Per International Membership $85.00 $85.00
1 Year International Family Membership or Junior (Under 18yrs old) Membership - Non-Voting $20.00 $20.00
5 Year International Family Membership or Junior (Under 18yrs old) Membership - Non-Voting $85.00 $85.00
1 Year Additional Breed Section - Each, Per Person $5.00 $5.00
LIFETIME MEMBERSHIPS:
Lifetime Membership - Must Be 18 Years of Age $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Lifetime Additional Breed Section - Each, Per Person $100.00 $100.00
OTHER MEMBERSHIP ITEMS:
TICA Trend - First Class (Regular/Lifetime Members Only) $15.00 $15.00
TICA Trend - Subscription (Non-Member) $35.00 $35.00
CATTERIES MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS
Cattery Registration (One-Time Only Fee) $50.00 $50.00
Cattery Suffix (Per Addition on an Existing Registration) $7.00 $7.00
Cattery Suffix (Per Deletion on an Existing Registration) $7.00 $7.00
Online Breeder Listing $25.00 $25.00
Code of Ethics (One-Time Fee) Individual Only $10.00 $10.00
Cattery Evaluation (Renewable Each Year) $15.00 $15.00
REGISTRATIONS MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS
Registration of a Cat/Kitten (Without Litter Registration-Certified Pedigree Required) $15.00 $17.00
BLUESLIP - Registration of a Cat/Kitten (From Litter Registration) $10.00 $12.00
Registration of a Litter (Dam and Sire TICA Registered) $10.00 $12.00
Registration of a Litter (TICA Dam Only) (Certified Pedigree Required on Sire) $13.00 $15.00
Registration of a Household Pet $7.00 $9.00
Transfer of Ownership (Any Feline) $7.00 $9.00
Transfer of Pedigreed Cat to Household Pet $12.00 $14.00
Record or Terminate a Lease (Each) $7.00 $9.00
Title Discount At Registration Program $15.00 $20.00
Certified Pedigree (Three Generation) $25.00 $25.00
Certified Pedigree (Five-Generation) $50.00 $50.00
Vertical Pedigree Report (Information on the Littermates of your Cat) $10.00 $10.00
Progeny Report (Report on Offspring of your Cat) $10.00 $10.00
TITLES AND SCORING MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS
Confirmation (Except Supreme Grand Champion/Alter & Supreme Grand Master) Each Title $5.00 $5.00
Confirmation (Supreme Grand Champion/Alter & Supreme Grand Master - 8x10 Certificate for Framing) $10.00 $10.00
Confirmation (Outstanding Dam - 8x10 Laminated Certificate) $20.00 $20.00
Confirmation (Outstanding Sire - 8x10 Laminated Certificate) $25.00 $25.00
Confirmation (Lifetime Achievement Award - 8x10 Laminated Certificate) $20.00 $20.00
Current Scoring Record (On Individual TICA Cats) Each $5.00 $5.00
Confirmation Report (On Individual TICA Cats) Each $10.00 $10.00
** ONLY UNITED STATES FUNDS WILL BE ACCEPTED - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE **
P: 956.428.8046 P.O. BOX 2684, HARLINGEN TX 78551 INFORMATION®@TICA.ORG

F: 956.428.8047 WWW.TICA.ORG REVISED: 5/1/2010
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THE INTERNATIONAL CAT ASSOCIATION, INC.

PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE MAY 01, 2010
CLUBS AND SHOWS MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS
Club Charter (New) $50.00 $50.00
Club Charter (Renewable May 1st, Each Year) $25.00 $25.00
Show License (Allbreed - Per Ring) $15.00 $15.00
Show License (Specialty - LH/SH - Per Ring) $15.00 $15.00
Show License (Breed and/or HHP Specialty - Per Ring) $10.00 $10.00
Annual Awards Fee (Allbreed - Per Ring) $20.00 $20.00
Annual Awards Fee (Specialty - LH/SH - Per Ring) $20.00 $20.00
Late Application Fee (See Show Rules) $25.00 $25.00
NEW BREEDS & TRAITS MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS
Preliminary New Breed $50.00 $50.00
Advanced New Breed $50.00 $50.00
Advanced to Championship $50.00 $50.00
CLERKING MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS
Clerking Fee & Entry Clerking Fee $15.00 $15.00
Clerking Fee - Renewal & Entry Clerking Fee - Renewal $5.00 $5.00
JUDGING MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS
Judging Program Application & Processing Fee $55.00 $55.00
Judging Program Application from Other Association Application & Processing Fee (Plus Appropriate License Fee) $55.00 $55.00
Household Pet Judging Program License Fee $15.00 $15.00
Advancement from Trainee to Probationary SP Judge Processing Fee $15.00 $15.00
Probationary SP Judge Annual License Fee $25.00 $25.00
Approved SP Judge Annual License Fee $25.00 $25.00
Advancement from Approved SP Judge to Provisional AB Judge Processing Fee $20.00 $20.00
Provisional AB Judge Annual License Fee $25.00 $25.00
Advancement from Provisional AB Judge to Approved AB Judge Processing Fee $35.00 $35.00
Approved AB Judge Annual License Fee $35.00 $35.00
Reinstatement Application Fee $40.00 $40.00
Reinstatement Processing Fee $15.00 $15.00
Leave of Absence Application Fee $40.00 $40.00
Leave of Absence Processing Fee $15.00 $15.00
YEARBOOK MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS
2009 Yearbook - US (Ordered Until July 15, 2009) $56.00 $56.00
2009 Yearbook - Canada (Ordered Until July 15, 2009) $65.00 $65.00
2009 Yearbook - All Other Countries (Ordered Until July 15, 2009) $75.00 $75.00
2009 Yearbook - US (Ordered After July 15, 2009) $61.00 $61.00
2009 Yearbook - Canada (Ordered After July 15, 2009) $70.00 $70.00
2009 Yearbook - All Other Countries (Ordered After July 15, 2009) $80.00 $80.00
Breeders Directory $15.00 $15.00
MISCELLANEOUS MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS
Duplicate or Correction made by Owner or Member (All Documents) $7.00 $9.00
Research (Per Hour), 1 Hour Minimum $20.00 $20.00
Rush Service, 24-Hour Service (Per Document) $10.00 $10.00
Electronic Fee, Etc (Per Document) $10.00 $10.00
Overnight Delivery (Fed Ex, US Mail Express, UPS) $50.00 $50.00
Filing for Breed Committee $10.00 $10.00
Filing for President or Vice President $25.00 $25.00
Complaint Form (After 10 Pages + $2 Per Page) $50.00 $50.00
PUBLICATIONS & FORMS MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS
By-Laws, Registration Rules, Show Rules, Standing Rules, UCD, Judging Program, Clerking Program, Entry Clerking  $7.00 EACH $7.00 EACH
Standards (All Breeds) $10.00 $10.00
Standards (Individual Breeds) Each $2.00 $2.00
Printed Forms (1 Dozen - All Alike or Any Combination) $2.00 $2.00
** ONLY UNITED STATES FUNDS WILL BE ACCEPTED - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE **
P: 956.428.8046 P.O. BOX 2684, HARLINGEN TX 78551 INFORMATION®@TICA.ORG

F: 956.428.8047 WWW.TICA.ORG REVISED: 5/1/2010



